
PARCOURS  N° 39 ( 96 km , nord ) 

 Routes Localités Partiel Total 

 Cosne   
 N7 Myennes 4,0  4,0 

D955 Les Gauthiers 9,0 13,0 

 Arquian 7,0 20,0 

 A gauche sur 1 km dir. Neuvy et à droite D220 Faverelles 2,0 22,0 

D45 Thou 4,0 26,0 

D45 Dammarie-en-Puisaye 5,0 33,0 

D45 Ouzouer-sur-Trézée 8,0 41,0 

D45 Dir. La Bussière sur 3,5 km et à g. D122 Arrabloy 9,0 50,0 

D122 Gien 5,0 55,0 

D951 Châtillon, Beaulieu 15,0 70,0 

D951 Léré, Cosne 26,0  96,0 

    
    
    
    
    

 


